
CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

354 Sonia Saternus Poland 3 3 6 1
359 Katarzyna Kowalik Poland 6 6 12 2
380 Mariia Didukh Poland 9 9 18 3
355 Aleksandra Dąbrowska Poland 12 12 24 4
364 Julia Piaścińska Poland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
WOMEN'S BIKINI JUNIOR OPEN CLASS DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

363 Sylwia Kowalska Poland 3 3 6 1
350 Hanna Dorokhova Ukraine 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
WOMEN'S BIKINI MASTERS  OPEN CLASS DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

359 Katarzyna Kowalik Poland 3 3 6 1
368 Paulina Szkodzińska Poland 6 6 12 2
358 Izabela Kielczyk Poland 9 9 18 3
362 Liubov Halan Poland 12 12 24 4
365 Wiktoria Niemczyk Poland 15 15 30 5
366 Kamila Czyż Poland 18 18 36 6
340 Patrycja Dykban Poland 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
WOMEN'S BIKINI BEGINNERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

363 Sylwia Kowalska Poland 3 3 6 1
358 Izabela Kielczyk Poland 6 6 12 2
382 Dominika Sakowska Poland 9 9 18 3
381 Arleta Jaskuła Poland 12 12 24 4
362 Liubow Halan Poland 15 15 30 5
355 Aleksandra Dąbrowska Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

359 Katarzyna Kowalik Poland 3 3 6 1
380 Mariia Didukh Poland 6 6 12 2
341 Agata Graś Poland 9 9 18 3
364 Julia Piaścińska Poland 12 12 24 4

356 Beatrycze Ryczaj-Urbańska Poland 15 15 30 5
340 Patrycja Dykban Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

359 Katarzyna Kowalik 3 3 6 1
363 Sylwia Kowalska 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
WOMEN'S BIKINI NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

354 Sonia Saternus Poland 3 3 6 1
358 Izabela Kielczyk Poland 6 6 12 2
382 Dominika Sakowska Poland 9 9 18 3
381 Arleta Jaskuła Poland 12 12 24 4
355 Aleksandra Dąbrowska Poland 15 15 30 5
350 Hanna Dorokhova Ukraine 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS A DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

359 Katarzyna Kowalik Poland 3 3 6 1
380 Mariia Didukh Poland 6 6 12 2
351 Anita Nogajczyk Poland 9 9 18 3
341 Agata Graś Poland 12 12 24 4

356 Beatrycze Ryczaj-Urbańska Poland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
WOMEN'S BIKINI CLASS B DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

354 Sonia Saternus 3 3 6 1
359 Katarzyna Kowalik 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
WOMEN'S BIKINI OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021
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